
Emerging Women Leaders
Programme March 2026

Programme includes guided interactive learning, mentoring,
coaching, and group workshops over a 9 month period.

Thu 19 Mar 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 26 Mar 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 23 Apr 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 7 May 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 21 May 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 28 May 2026, 9:00 am–4:00 pm (In-person)
Thu 11 Jun 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 25 Jun 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 6 Aug 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 3 Sep 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 15 Oct 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)
Thu 5 Nov 2026, 9:00–11:00 am (Online)

Individual coaching sessions:
March 2026 (Online Coaching)
July 2026 (Online Coaching)
November 2026 (Online Coaching)

Contact us contact@arakitetaumata.co.nz Kirsty Doyle Esther Bukholt


